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Tranship - F.0.B. Irian Jaya

Wednesday to LAX - Thursday to You Animal cost plus landing costs
Order Cut-off is on Fridays - Sat. a.m. at latest See landing costs below
August 7th to LAX Currently arriving via charter flights & there is a surcharge on freight for the time being

Please note: List is directly from Irian Jaya, our apologies for any typos!

Code Stock Size Common Name Binomial - scientific name Price ea.
FISH

0002 3 JUV.FLAGFIN ANGEL JUuVv APOLEMICHTHYS TRIMACULATUS $11.85
0006 71 M/L BICOLOR ANGEL CENTROPYGE BICOLOR $2.10
0014 4 M/L POTTERY ANGEL CENTROPYGE EIBLI $8.70
0021 1 M/L MIDNIGHT ANGEL CENTROPYGE NOX $2.70
0023 8 M/L MELAS ANGEL CENTROPYGE TIBICEN $2.40
0025 26 M/L HALF BLACK ANGEL CENTROPYGE VROLIKII $1.35
0028 23 SINGAPORE ANGEL CHAETODONTOPLUS MESOLEUCUS $1.50
0029 7 S MAJESTIC ANGEL S POMACANTHUS NAVARCHUS $66.45

0030 28 M MAJESTIC ANGELM POMACANTHUS NAVARCHUS $70.80
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M/L

M/L
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EMPEROR ANGEL (M)
JUV.EMPEROR ANGEL
JUV.BLUE KORAN ANGEL
REGAL ANGEL(PACIFIC)
BANTAYAN BUTTERFLY (M/L)
CITRON BUTTERFLY

COLLARE BUTTERFLY
BLACKENED BUTTERFLY (M/L)
FALCULA BUTTERFLY

KLENNY BUTTERFLY
RACCOON BUTTERFLY (M/L)
EIGHT STRIPE BUTTERFLY
MIRROR BUTTERFLY (M/L)
TRIANGLE BUTTERFLY

MELON BUTTERFLY
VAGABOUND BUTTERFLY (M/L)
SADDLEBACK BUTTERFLY (M/L)
DIAMOND BUTTERFLY
BANNER FISH (S)

BANNER FISH (M/L)

3-BAND PENNANT BUTTERFLY
SINGULARIS BANNER FISH

POMACANTHUS IMPERATOR
POMACANTHUS IMPERATOR

POMACANTHUS SEMICIRCULATUS

PYGOPLITES DIACANTHUS
CHAETODON ADIERGASTOS
CHAETODON CITRINELLUS
CHAETODON COLLARE
CHAETODON DECUSSATUS
CHAETODON FALCULA
CHAETODON KLEINII
CHAETODON LUNULA
CHAETODON OCTOFASCIATUS
CHAETODON SPECULUM
CHAETODON TRIANGULUM
CHAETODON TRIFASCIATUS
CHAETODON VAGABUNDUS
CHAETODON EPHIPPIUM
HEMITAURICHTHYS POLYLEPIS
HENIOCHUS ACUMINATUS
HENIOCHUS ACUMINATUS
HENIOCHUS CHRYSOSTOMUS
HENIOCHUS SINGULARIUS

$60.00
$21.45
$9.45
$19.35
$2.25
$1.20
$14.25
$1.80
$13.95
$1.20
$7.50
$1.35
$1.80
$1.65
$1.20
$2.25
$6.45
$25.80
$6.45
$8.25
$4.35
$9.60



0201
0202
0205
0206
0209
0210
0212
0213
0214
0214L
0217
0224
0225
0229
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0238
0239
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54

49
308
83
2
219
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28
56
28

M/L
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MIMIC TANG

GOLD RIMMED SURGEON
CLOWN SURGEON
CLOWN SURGEON
ORANGE SURGEON Juv
ORANGE SURGEON Juv
CONVICT TANG

FOX FACE S

FOX FACE M

FOX FACE L

LIPSTIC TANG(PACIFIC) M
UNICORN TANG S
UNICORN TANG M

BLUE TANG S

BLUE TANG L
DECORATED SPINEFOOT
DOUBLE BARRED SPINEFOOT
MOORISH IDOL

PACIFIC SAILFIN TANG
PACIFIC SAILFIN TANG
BROWN SAILFIN TANG
INDIAN SAILFIN TANG

ACHANTHURUS PYROFERUS
ACANTHURUS NIGRICANS
ACANTHURUS LINEATUS
ACANTHURUS LINEATUS
ACANTHURUS OLIVACEOUS
ACANTHURUS OLIVACEOUS
ACANTHURUS TRIOSTEGUS
SIGANUS VULPINUS
SIGANUS VULPINUS
SIGANUS VULPINUS

NASO LITURATUS

NASO UNICORNIS

NASO UNICORNIS
PARACANTHURUS HEPATUS
PARACANTHURUS HEPATUS
SIGANUS PUELLUS

SIGANUS VIRGATUS
ZANCLUS CORNUTUS
ZEBRASOMA VELIFERUM
ZEBRASOMA VELIFERUM
ZEBRASOMA SCOPAS
ZEBRASOMA DESJARDINII

$2.25
$10.80
$2.25
$5.40
$6.45
$6.45
$2.25
$4.95
$5.85
$9.45
$3.75
$2.25
$3.30
$32.25
$47.25
$2.25
$1.95
$3.30
$7.20
$9.45
$3.15
$23.70



0241
0242
0245
0247
0249
0251
0252
0257
0258
0259
0262
0265
0267
0274
0284
0285
0300
0303
0304
0309
0310
0311

34

107
20
62

M/L

M/L

M/L

LOPEZS UNICORN FISH S

LOPEZS UNICORN FISH M
YELLOW SPINEFOOT

STRIPED BRISTLETOOTH

WHITE SPOTTED RABBITFISH
SPOTTED UNICORN TANG S
SPOTTED UNICORN TANG M
YELLOW BACKFIN SURGEONSFISH
YELLOW BACKFIN SURGEONSFISH
ORANGE FIN TOMINI SURGEONFISH
SPOT FACE SURGEON FISH
ELONGATE SURGEON FISH
BLACK BARRED SURGEONFISH
EYESTRIPE SURGEONFISH
YELLOWFIN SURGEONFISH
CUVIER *S SURGEONFISH
MAROON CLOWN (PACIFIC)

GOLD STRIPE MAROON CLOWN(INDIAN)
GOLD STRIPE MAROON CLOWN(INDIAN)

RED&BLACK ANEMONEFISH
CLOWN ANEMONE FISH
CLOWN ANEMONE FISH

NASO LOPEZI

NASO LOPEZI

SIGANUS GUTTATUS
CTENOCHAETUS STRIATUS
SIGANUS CANALICULATUS
NASO BREVIROSTRIS

NASO BREVIROSTRIS
ACANTHURUS BARIENE
ACANTHURUS BARIENE
CTENOCHAETUS TOMINIENSIS
ACANTHURUS MACULICEPS
ACANTHURUS MATA
ACANTHURUS NIGRICAUDA
ACANTHURUS DUSSUMIERI
ACANTHURUS XANTHOPTERUS
ACANTHURUS XANTHOPTERUS
PREMNAS BIACULEATUS
PREMNAS BIACULEATUS
PREMNAS BIACULEATUS
AMPHIPRION MELANOPUS(var)
AMPHIPRION OCELLARIS
AMPHIPRION OCELLARIS

$2.25
$3.30
$2.25
$1.20
$1.20
$1.50
$3.30
$5.40
$8.70
$23.70
$6.00
$1.50
$32.25
$4.35
$4.20
$2.85
$1.35
$20.40
$27.90
$1.80
$1.95
$2.25



0313
0314
0315
0347
0350
0353
0354
0354L
0355
0357
0360
0361
0363
0365
0367
0377
0378
0382
0386
0397
0403
0410

25

109
15
435
915
183
973
849
155
33
168
104
19
101

211

504

73

116

M/L

2-3 cm
3-4 cm

over 4 cm

FEMALE

SKUNK CLOWN
SADDLEBACK ANEMONEFISH
SADDLEBACK ANEMONEFISH
LINED CHROMIS

SERGEANT MAYOR

GREEN CHROMIS S

GREEN CHROMIS M

GREEN CHROMIS L

BLUE DAMSEL

YELLOW TAIL BLUE DAMSEL
ROLLAND'S DAMSEL
TALBOT'S DAMSEL
MELANESIAN BLUE DEVIL
4-STRIPE DAMSEL

DOMINO DAMSEL

YELLOW BELLIED DAMSEL SPP.
YELLOW DAMSEL

BLACK BAR CHROMIS
ROYAL DAMSEL

RED SPOT CARDINAL FISH
RANDALLI"S ANTHIAS FEMALE
MADDER SEAPERCH

AMPHIPRION PERIDERAION
AMPHIPRION POLYMNUS
AMPHIPRION POLYMNUS
PYCNOCHROMIS LINEATUS
ABUDEFDUF SEXFASCIATUS
CHROMIS VIRIDIS

CHROMIS VIRIDIS

CHROMIS VIRIDIS
CHRYSIPTERA CYANEA
CHRYSIPTERA PARASEMA
CHRYSIPTERA ROLLANDI
CHRYSIPTERA TALBOTI
CHRYSIPTERA CYMATILIS
DASCYLLUS MELANURUS
DASCYLLUS TRIMACULATUS
POMACENTRUS COELESTIS
POMACENTRUS MOLUCCENSIS
CHROMIS RETROFASCIATA
CHRYSIPTERA HEMICYANEA
APOGON PAVULUS
PSEUDANTHIAS RANDALLI
MIROLABRICHTHYS DISPER

$2.25
$1.80
$1.80
$0.60
$0.45
$0.30
$0.38
$0.45
$0.45
$0.45
$0.75
$0.75
$1.35
$0.30
$0.45
$0.45
$0.75
$0.45
$1.35
$1.20
$4.35
$1.05



0411
0411M
0414
0415
0416
0418
0419
0420
0422
0425
0426
0428
0432
0433
0434
0446
0447
0449
0454
0458F
0463L
0464

172
14
57
18
61

158
69

2
1
85
10
300

30
17

30
12
3
10
29

FEMALE
MALE

Male
Female
Female

Male

Female

MALE

Female
FEMALE

over 6cm

PURPLE QUEEN ANTHIAS FEMALE
PURPLE QUEEN ANTHIAS MALE

SEA GOLDIE

SQUARE ANTHIAS

YELLOW ANTHIAS

LYRETAIL CORAL ANTHIAS(PACIFIC) female
LYRE TAIL ANTHIAS(PACIFIC)

BLUE EYES CORAL ANTHIAS(INDIAN)
YELLOW DOTYBACK

ROYAL DOTTYBACK

SPLENDENS DOTTYBACK

LONG FIN CARDINAL (BANGAI) M/L
LITTLE RUBY RED CARDINAL

Fire tail devil

LORIS ™S ANTHIAS
CHERRYDOTTYBACK

INDONESIAN SOAPFISH

WHITE BELLIED RED DOTTYBACK
SCRIBBLED ANTHIAS

HUTOMO *S ANTHIAS

BORBONIUS ANTHIAS L

WHITETAIL DOTTYBACK

MIROLABRICHTHYS TUKA
MIROLABRICHTHYS TUKA
Pseudanthias huchtii
PSEUDANTHIAS PLEUROTAENIA
PSEUDANTHIAS PLEUROTAENIA
PSEUDANTHIAS SQUAMIPINNIS
PSEUDANTHIAS SQUAMIPINNIS
PSEUDANTHIAS SQUAMIPINNIS
PSEUDOCHROMIS FUSCUS

PSEUDOCHROMIS PACCAGINELLAE

PSEUDCHROMIS SPLENDENS
PTERAPOGON KAUDERNI
APOGON COCCINEUS
Labracinus cyclophthalmus
PSEUDANTHIAS LORI
PHOLIDOCHROMIS CERASINA
PLESIOPS OXCEPHALUS
PSEUDCHROMIS SP.
PSEUDANTHIAS BIMACULATUS
PSEUDANTHIAS HUTOMOI
HALANTHIAS BORBONIUS
MANONICHTHYS ALLENI

$3.75
$6.45
$1.35
$10.80
$3.30
$0.90
$1.80
$7.20
$2.25
$2.40
$12.90
$3.30
$2.85
$2.70
$5.25
$8.70
$2.25
$2.03
$12.90
$3.30
$192.90
$1.80



0467
0476
0477
0479
0479S
0480
0483
0488
0489
0490
0492
0493
0499
0501
0502
0507
0508
0508
0510
0511
0513
0514

73

M/L
Female

17 M/L

13
127
43

PURPLE DOTTYBACK
HECTOR'S GOBY

RED STRIPE GOBY
FALCO HAWKFISH
SPOTTED HAWKFISH
YELLOW PRAWN GOBY
YASHA GOBY

ORANGE TAIL BLENNY
FORKTAIL BLENNY
BLACK BLENNY
LEOPARD ROCK SKIPPER
YELLOW CLOWN GOBY
WHITE LINED BLENNY
DECORA FIREFISH GOBY
CHERRYDOTTYBACK
LONG NOSE HAWKFISH
FEATHER TAIL SLEEPER
FEATHER TAIL SLEEPER
YELLOW GOAT FISH
CLEANER MIMIC
SCISSORTAIL GURDGEON
BLUE GUDGEON

PICTICHROMIS PORPHYREA
AMBLYGOBIUS HECTORI
AMBLYGOBIUS RAINFORDI
CIRRHITICHTHYS FALCO
CIRRHITICNS OXYCEPHALUS
CRYPTOCENTRUS CINCTUS
STONOGOBIOPS YASHA
ECSENIUS BICOLOR
MEIACANTHUS ATRODORSALIS
ECSENIUS NAMIYEI

EXALLIAS BREVIS

GOBIODON OKINAWAE

ECSENIUS PICTUS
NEMATELEOTRIS DECORA
PHOLIDOCHROMIS CERASINA
OXYCIRRHITUS TYPUS
OXYMETOPON CYANOCTENOSUM
OXYMETOPON CYANOCTENOSUM
PARUPENEUS CYCLOSTOMUS
PLAGIOTREMUS RHINORHYNCHOS
PTERELEOTRIS EVIDES
PTERELEOTRIS HETEROPTERA

$14.25
$2.25
$2.25
$1.35
$1.35
$2.40
$11.25
$1.50
$1.95
$1.35
$9.75
$1.65
$8.10
$13.95
$6.45
$19.35
$11.85
$11.85
$4.80
$2.25
$1.35
$2.03



0515
0516
0518
0520
0522
0526
0527
0531
0532
0533
0534
0542
0545
0548
0549
0561
0578
0581
0581M
0593
0598
0599

70

350
24
132
88
53
30
109

123

27

110

13

52

3

56

49

M/L

M/L
M/L

FEMALE
MALE

SPOTTAIL GURDGEON
CHINESE ZEBRA GOBY
GREEN MANDARIN
WHITE ALGAE BLENNY
TWO SPOT GOBY
SPOTED MANDARIN
SCOOTER BLENNY
ORANGE SPOTTED PRAWN GOBY
GOLDEN HEAD GOBY
RAILWAY GLIDER
LADDER GLIDER
WHEELER'S PRAWN GOBY
BANDED GOBY

RED SCOOTER BLENNY
DWARF DART GOBY
WEEVER BLENNY (RED)
SOARING HAWKEFISH
STOCKY ANTHIAS FEMALE
STOCKY ANTHIAS MALE
BAND DOT GOATFISH
JANSEN "S WRASSE
NEBULOUS WRASSE

PTERELEOTRIS MICROLEPIS
PTERELEOTRIS ZEBRA
Synchiropus splendidus
SALARIAS FASCIATUS
SIGNIGOBIUS BIOCELLATUS
SYNCHIROPUS PICTURATUS
SYNCHIROPUS OCELLATUS
Valenciennea puellaris
VALENCIENNEA STRIGATA
VALENCIENNEA HELSDINGENII
VALENCIENNEA SEXGUTTATA
AMBLYELEOTRIS WHEELERI
AMBLYGOBIUS PHALAENA
SYNCHIROPUS STELLATUS
AIOLIOPS MEGASTIGMA
PARPERCIS SP.
CYPRINOCIRRHITES POLYACTIS
PSEUDANTHIAS HYPSELOSOMA
PSEUDANTHIAS HYPSELOSOMA
PARUPENEUS MACRONEMUS
THALASSOMA JANSENII
HALICHOERES NEBULOUS

$1.50
$3.00
$4.13
$1.20
$2.25
$1.80
$1.35
$2.40
$1.50
$1.20
$0.90
$1.35
$1.35
$9.45
$0.75
$1.35
$2.25
$1.50
$4.35
$1.50
$2.25
$0.90



0601
0603
0604
0605
0606
0608
0609
0610
0615
0616
0617
0619
0620
0621
0622
0623
0624
0627
0628
0631
0634
0635

252
27

184
21

YELLOW TAIL TAMARIN
CORAL HOG FISH
SADDLEBACK HOGFISH
DIANA HOG FISH
ECLIPSE HOG FISH
JUV.RED CORIS

RED CORIS
YELLOWTAIL CLEANER WARSSE
GREEN WRASSE
YELLOW CORIS

BASKET WRASSE

DUSKY WRASSE

PEACH WRASSE

HALF THICKLIP WRASSE
ALLENS WRASSE
BICOLOR CLEANER WRASSE
CLEANER WRASSE
DRAGON WRASSE
EIGHT LINE WRASSE

SIX LINE WRASSE
THALASOMA WRASSE
POSSUM WRASSE

ANAMPSES MELEAGRIDES
BODIANUS AXILLARIS
BODIANUS BILUNULATUS
BODIANUS DIANA
BODIANUS MESOTHORAX
CORIS GAIMARD

CORIS GAIMARD

DIPROCTACANTHUS XANTHURUS

HALICHOERES CHLOROPTERUS
HALICHOERES CHRYSUS
HALICHOERES HORTULANUS
HALICHOERES MARGINATUS
HALICHOERES PROSOPEION
HEMIGYMNUS MELAPTERUS
LABROPSIS ALLENI

LABROIDES BICOLOR
LABROIDES DIMIDIATUS
NOVACULICHTHYS TAENIOURUS
PSEUDCHEILINUS OCTOTAENIA
PSEUDOCHEILINUS HEXATAENIA
THALASSOMA LUNARE
WETMORELLA NIGROPINNATA

$8.70
$4.80
$8.70
$1.95
$1.95
$1.50
$7.20
$1.35
$1.20
$1.35
$1.20
$1.35
$0.75
$1.20
$7.95
$8.70
$0.75
$1.95
$2.40
$1.35
$1.50
$13.95



0637
0638
0640
0642
0643
0647
0649
0650
0653
0656
0657
0664
0665
0666
0667
0670
0677
0678
0681
0687M
0689
0693

89
88

12

45
46

42

28
19
22
21
54
51
45
12
14
1
2

CARPENTER'S WRASSE
MCCOSKER'S WRASSE
TEMMINCK'S WRASSE
EXQUISITE WRASSE
LUBBOCK'S FAIRY WRASSE
BLUE SIDED FAIRY WRASSE
DISAPPEARING WRASSE
ORANGE EXIL WRASSE
GREEN SEA GRASS WRASSE

RED EYED FAIRLY WRASSE(Surawesi)

FINESCALE WRASSE
TWOSPOT HOGFISH
YELLOW SIDED WRASSE
SPOT CARPENTERS WRASSE
RAINBOW WRASSE
HALLOWEEN MILENIUM WRASSE
TONOZU FAIRY WRASSE
GREEN FACE WRASSE
MANABEI WRASSE
REDBREASTED WRASSE
TWOSPOT MAORI WRASSE
ROYAL PENCIL WRASSE

PARACHEILINUS CARPENTERI
PARACHEILINUS MCCOSKERI
CIRRHILABRUS TEMMINCKI
CIRRHILABRUS EXQUISITUS
CIRRHILABRUS LUBBOCKI
CIRRHILABRUS CYANOPLEURA
PSEUDOCHEILINUS EVANIDUS
STETHOJULIS BANDANENSIS

NOVACULICHTHYS MACROLEPIDOTUS

CIRRHILABRUS SOLORENSIS
HOLOGYMNOSUS ANNULATUS
BODIANUS BIMACULATUS
CIRRHILABRUS CYANOPLEURA

PARACHEILINUS CARPENTERI SP.

THALASSOMA AMBLYCEPHALUM
CIRRHILABRUS FLAVIDORSALIS
CIRRHILABRUS TONOZUKAI
HALICHOERES BIOCELLATUS
LABROPSIS MANABEI

CHEILINUS FASCIATUS
CHEILINUS BIMACULATUS
PSEUDOJULOIDES SEVERNSI

$0.90
$0.90
$2.25
$1.80
$2.25
$0.90
$1.20
$1.95
$2.25
$5.70
$1.35
$5.40
$1.35
$0.75
$2.10
$2.40
$1.50
$1.50
$13.80
$11.25
$2.70
$6.45



0701
0715
0716
0726
0750
0753
0754
0755
0761
0762
0763
0764
0765
0766
0769
0770
0772
0781
0782
0783
0786
0790

20

20

M/L
M/L

M/L

M/L
M/L

BANDED PIPEFISH

BLUE STRIPE PIPEFISH
AUSTRALIAN BANDED PIPE

ZIGZAG WRASSE
MARINE BETA
BICOLOR PARROT
PANTHER GROUPER
PANTHER GROUPER
EMPEROR SNAPPER
MACOLOR SNAPPER
BLUE BLANQUILLO
LINED SWEETLIPS
SPOTTED GRUNT
SPOTTED GRUNT

ORIENTAL SWEETLIPS
ORIENTAL SWEETLIPS

PAINTED SWEETLIPS

WHITE SPOTTED REEF COD

BLUE SPOT GROUPER
SIXSTRIPE SORPFISH

BLUE STRIPE SNAPPER
YELLOW LATERAL LINE FUSILIER

DUNCKEROCAMPUS DACTYLIOPHORUS
DORYRHAMPHUS E.EXCISUS
CORYTHOICHTHYS INTESTINARIS
HALICHOERERES SCAPULARIS
CALLOPLESIOPS ALTIVELIS
CETOSCARUS BICOLOR

CROMILEPTES ALTIVELIS
CROMILEPTES ALTIVELIS

LUTJANUS SEBAE

MACOLOR NIGER

MALACANTHUS LATOVITTATUS
PLECTORHINCHUS ALBOVITTATUS
PLECTORHINCHUS CHAETODONOIDES
PLECTORHINCHUS CHAETODONOIDES
Plectorhinchus orientalis
PLECTORHINCHUS ORIENTALIS
PLECTORHINCHUS PICTUS
EPINEPHELUS COERULEOPUNCTATUS
CEPHALOPHOLIS ARGUS

GRAMMISTES SEXLINEATUS

LUTJANUS KASMIRA

PTEROCAESIO DIGRAMMA

$2.25
$2.25
$2.25
$0.75
$53.70
$6.45
$3.30
$3.75
$17.25
$3.45
$2.40
$1.50
$3.75
$3.30
$2.25
$3.00
$5.40
$3.30
$3.90
$4.35
$1.95
$2.70



0791
0792
0820
0829
0831
0840
0842
0843
0849
0852
0854
0861
0862
0865
0866
0867
0874
0876
0877
0878
0907
0908

BLUE

M/L

M/L

A grade

BEAUTIFUL FUSILIES

BLUE SPOTTED ROCKOD
UNDULATE TRIGGER

PINK TAIL TRIGGER
QUEEN TRIGGER
VERRUCOSUS TRIGGER
HARLEQUEEN FILEFISH
WHITE TAIL TRIGGERFISH
TOMENTHOSUS FILEFISH
POTBLLY LEATHERJACKET
WHITEBAR FILEFISH
BENETT 'S SHARPNORSE PUFFER
VALENTINI PUFFER
YELLOW BOX FISH
YELLOW BOX FISH

LONG HORND COWEFISH (S)
DOG FACE PUFFER

WHITE SPOTTED PUFFER
NARROW LINED PUFFER
MAP PUFFER

WARTY FROGFISH

WARTY FROGFISH

CAESIO TERES

CEPHALOPHOLIS CYANOSTIGMA
BALISTAPUS UNDULATUS
MELICHTHYS VIDUA

ODONUS NIGER
RHINECANTHUS VERRUCOSUS
OXYMONACANTHUS LONGIRISTRIS
SUFFLAMEN ALBIAUDATUM
ACREICHTHYS TOMENTHOSUS
PSEUDOMONACANTHUS PERONI
PARAMONACANTHUS CHOIROCEPHALUS
CANTHIGASTER BENNETTI
CANTHIGASTER VALENTINI
OSTRACION CUBICUS
OSTRACION CUBICUS

LACTORIA CORNUTA
AROTHRON NIGROPUNCTATUS
AROTHRON HISPIDUS
AROTHRON MANILENSIS
AROTHRON MAPPA
ANTENNARIUS MACULATUS
ANTENNARIUS MACULATUS

$7.05
$4.35
$1.65
$3.45
$1.50
$1.80
$1.95
$1.65
$2.70
$1.95
$1.20
$1.35
$1.95
$2.25
$4.35
$3.90
$4.35
$2.25
$2.25
$8.70
$32.25
$75.00



0911
0912
0913
0914
0915
0916
0928
0937
0939
0954
0962
1009
1010
1014
1081
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A grade

DWARF LION

SARGASSUM ANGLER
FUZZY DWARF LIONFISH
WHITE FIN LION

RADIATA LION

BLACK PEACOOK LION
FALSE STONE FISH

SAILFIN LEAFFISH(YELLOW)
GIANT FROGFISH
ESCHMEYER'S SCORPIOFISH
ORBICULATE BATFISH
BLUE RIBBON EEL

BLACK RIBBON EEL
SNOWFLAKE MORAY
LINED DARTFISH

DENDROCHIRUS ZEBRA
HISTRIO HISTRIO
DENDROCHIRUS BRACHYPTERUS
PTEROIS ANTENNATA
PTEROIS RADIATA

PTEROIS VOLITANS
SCORPAENOPSIS DIABOLA
Taenianotus triacanthus
ANTENNARIUS COMMERSON
RHINOPIAS ESCHMEYERI
PLATAX ORBICULARIS
RHINOMURAENA QUAESITA,
RHINOMURAENA QUAESITA,
ECHIDNA NEBULOSA
PTERELEOTRIS GRAMMICA

$2.25
$2.25
$3.30
$4.35
$8.70
$8.25
$3.45
$8.70
$10.80
$282.90
$3.30
$32.25
$15.00
$1.50
$38.70



INVERTS

1111
1112
1116
1117
1117L
1121
1122
1123
1124
1133
1134
1150
1204
1217UT
1227
1228
1248
1300
1301
1302
1315

559

130

179 2-3cm

157 3.1-4.5cm
5 Over 4.5cm

571

572
220

90 PURPLE TIP
22 M/L
47 M/L

15

72 B grade

SEXY SHRIMP

ANEMONE SHRIMP

PACIFIC CLEANER SHRIMP S
PACIFIC CLEANER SHRIMP M
PACIFIC CLEANER SHRIMP L
CAMEL SHRIMP

BANDED SHRIMP

YELLOW BANDED SHRIMP
PURPLE BANDED SHRIMP
ANEMONE CRAB

MONKEY SHRIMP

RED LEG HAERMIT CRAB

L.T. ANEMONE PURPLE

GREEN CORN ANEMONE PURPLE TIP
SAND ANEMONE (M/L) GRAY COLOR
WHITE SAND ANEMONE
CLOWN ANEMONE

RED STARFISH

CHOCOLATE TIP STARFISH
SOFT TUBE WORM(BROWN)
ASSORTED COLORED SEASLUG

THOR AMBOINENSIS
PERICLIMENES BREVICARPALIS
LYSMATA AMBOINENSIS
LYSMATA AMBOINENSIS
LYSMATA AMBOINENSIS

RHYNCHOCINETES DURBANENSIS

STENOPUS HISPIDUS
STENOPUS HISPIDUS
STENOPUS HISPIDUS

NEOPETROLISTHES MACULOSUS

SARON MARMORATUS
DARDANUS GEMMATUS
RADHIANTHUS KOSEIRENSIS
ENTACMAEA QUADRICOLOR
PHYMANTHUS SP.
PHYMANTHUS SP.
RADIANTHUS SP.
ECHINASTER PURPUREUS
PROTOREASTER NODOSUS
SABELLASTARTE INDICA
CHROMODORIS SP.

$0.75
$0.60
$3.30
$5.78
$10.80
$0.45
$1.20
$6.45
$4.35
$1.65
$0.45
$0.53
$47.25
$9.75
$17.25
$11.25
$11.85
$0.60
$0.75
$0.90
$1.65



1317
1318
1319
1325
1327
1333
1338
1339
1343
1344
1365
1379
1384
1387
1399
1409
1411

522

341

11
151

144
12
546
252
81

ALGAE EEATER SNAIL

FLYING SEASLUG RED

PURPLE SEASLUG

SEA URCHIN (red)

LONG BLACK URCHIN

LONG SPINED BANDED URCHIN
RED ZEBRA STARFISH

WHITE STAR FISH

RED SEASLUG

BLUE STRIPE NUDIBRANCH
BALI MONSTER

ZEBRA BRITTLE STARFISH
SPHERE URCHIN(BLUE )

SPHERE URCHIN(BLUE ) RED HAIR
NASSARUS SNAIL

STRAWBERRY CONCH SNAILS
RING TOP COWRIE

ASTRAEA TECTA
APLYSIA SP.
CHROMODORIS LUBOCKI
SALMACIS BICOLOR
DIADEMA SAVIGNYI
ECHINOTHRIX CALAMARIS
FROMIA MONILIS
ARCHASTER TYPICUS
APLYSIA SP.
CHEILINODURA VARIANS
DOLLABELLA AURICULARIA
OPHIODERMA CF APPRESSUM
MESPILLIAGLOBULUS
MESPILLIAGLOBULUS
NASSARUS SPP.
STROMBUS LUHUANUS
MONETARIA ANULUS

$0.30
$1.95
$2.25
$1.35
$1.20
$2.25
$7.05
$0.45
$1.05
$2.25
$0.68
$1.35
$1.20
$1.20
$0.30
$0.45
$0.45



Irian Jaya

Inbound tranship landing charges per box: $475.00

There is a temporary charter freight surcharge included in the per box fees.

Includes everything, international freight to LAX, origin box and packing,
clearance and re-ox and repack at LAX

Average 16-20 pieces per box of mixed sizes; more if all smalls; fewer if large
Pay domestic freight (LAX to you) to your airline when you pickup.

Prices subject to change without notice.

Example of packing on one box ...

1 Sm Foxface

12 Md Green Chromis

2 Male Purple Queen Anthias

12 Female Lyretail Anthias Pacific

3 Male Lyretail Anthias Pacific

6 Female Scribbled Anthias (bimaculatus)
2 Red-striped (Rainford's) Goby

3 Yellow Coris Wrasse

41 pcs.

(many fewer if bigger items)



Example of packing & pricing on one box ...

20 Scribbled Anthias 8.25 165.00

2 Six-lined Wrasse 1.35 2.70

1 McCosker's Wrasse .83 .83

1 Exquisite Wrasse - male 1.13 1.13

1 Red-eyed Fairy Wrasse 5.70 5.70

1 Tonozu Fairy Wrasse 2.25 2.25
26 pcs.

Contents: $177.61
Inbound Costs: $475.00

Total: $ 652 .61



